Product Brochure
Bill Dispensing Unit for Global Market
FUJITSU Cash Handling Component G510
Large capacity with steady operation
  The FUJITSU G510 is a large capacity bill dispensing
    unit for global markets with high speed and reliability.
    The FUJITSU G510 is expandable up to  4 cassette
    configuration and can hold a maximum 12,000 bills.
    This is an ideal where high volume of transactions
    are required. It is equipped with a reject box that
    stores reject bills and retrieval bills separately and
    makes withdrawal operation easier and less frequent.
Satisfy multiple applications
    The FUJITSU G510  supports various international
    bills  with easy adjustment and satisfies any needs
    of a great number of applications.
Fujitsu for you
    The FUJITSU G510 will help your customers to succeed.
    Now, make Fujitsu a part of your team.
Main features
 Advanced technology & high performance
• High-speed and steady bill handling accomplished by advanced bills transport mechanism
• Expandable up to 4 cassettes to hold as many as 12,000 bills
• Maximum 100 bills bunch dispensing or retrieval per transaction
• High security supported by bill retrieval function and lockable cassettes (option)
 Flexible & easy integration
• Easily adjustable cassette supporting various international bills and other media
• Applicable with CEN/XFS interface and easy integration with other devices
• Simple integration with easily accessible mounting brackets
 Easy operability & maintenance
• Easy bill jam clearance by accessing all the transportation paths
• Less frequent replenishment or withdrawal operation realized by large capacity cassettes/reject box
• Advanced local and remote diagnostics help prevent problems in advance
FUJITSU Cash Handling Component  G510
Contact
Product Brochure
© 2016 FUJITSU FRONTECH LIMITED
G510 Bill Dispensing Unit
Specifications
August 2016 FTGB-03-010-EN03
Dimensions( W x D x H)
Front access   :     280mm x 734mm 550mm (2 cassettes)
Rear access    :     280mm x 734mm 412mm (2 cassettes)
Weight (W/O media)
Front access :      Approx. 40kg (2 cassettes)
Rear access :       Approx. 35kg (2 cassettes)
Service Access Front or Rear access
Bunch Bill Capacity 100 bills / transaction
Dispensing Speed Approx. 7 bills /second*
*It depends on the size and condition of notes.
Number of Cassettes
Up to 4 cassettes (2 cassettes standard)
1 reject bin
Acceptable Media Range
Long edge :  120mm - 166mm
Short edge :   60mm - 82mm
Thickness :   0.09mm - 0.15mm
Capacities / denominations
Accommodation 360mm
Approx. 3,000 bills /cassette  (Thickness 0.11 mm, brand-new notes)
Reject Box capacity
Reject area :      Approx. 100 bills
Retrieval area:  Approx. 100 bills
CEN/XFS Service Providers CEN/XFS 3.1 compatible
Interface RS232C
Electrical Power Requirements DC +24V ±10%                     Peak. 10A, Ave. 4A
Temperature Operation 0 - 40℃              Stop State -5 - 50℃
Relative Humidity Operation 10 - 85%RH        Stop State 8 - 95%RH
Note1. Above specifications may be changed without prior notice.
Note2. You may need to check beforehand whether the cash handling machine can handle your banknotes (including polymer banknotes)
            even if they are within the specified media range.
All measurements are in millimeters.
Rear access 4 cassettes configuration
FUJITSU Cash Handling Component  G510
FUJITSU FRONTECH LIMITED
Global Business Group
1776 Yanokuchi, Inagi-shi, Tokyo 206-8555, Japan
URL: http://www.fujitsu.com/jp/group/frontech/en/
Inquiry: http://www.fujitsu.com/jp/group/frontech/en/contact/